

Civil Appeal No(s). 9882/2016

JNANA PRABODHINI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER (SECONDARY) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for intervention and directions and directions and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9883/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 265/2015

(With appln.(s) FOR intervention and Office Report)

Date : 07/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subas Chandra Acharya, Adv.

Ms. Anisha Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Holi vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Indu Pokhriyal]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master