

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Chhabra, Adv.
 Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sahil Monga, Adv.

(In IA No.2/2016)

Mr. Sushil Salwan, Adv.
 Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.
 Mr. Sanat Tokas, Adv.
 Mr. Vedant Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Shashan R. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(Union of India)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

(State of Maharashtra)

Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
 Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

(State of M.P.)

Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Adv.
 Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.
 Mr. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
 Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
 Ms. Paromita Majumdar, Adv.
 Ms. Jaya Khanna, Adv.
 M/s J.S. Wad & Co

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 21st March, 2017.

Learned counsel for the parties are requested to file written
submissions by that time.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Court Master