

ITEM NO.3, 3.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9883/2016

SHEETAL GANESH KULKARNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NO. 180711/2019 IN CA 9882/2016 TO BE LISTED])

WITH

IA No. 180711/2019 IN C.A. No. 9882/2016 (III)  
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 180711/2019)Date : 28-01-2020 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Makarand D Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Braj K Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay K., Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Patil, AORMs. Madhavi Divan, ASG  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. V.D. Makhija, Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AORMr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Ajeyo Sharma, Adv.  
For M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No. 180711/2019 IN C.A. No. 9882/2016

Heard.

Order reserved.

List the appeals in the month of October,  
2020.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. - CUM - P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR