

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 9883/2016

SHEETAL GANESH KULKARNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9882/2016 (III)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 266128/2023)

Date : 17-01-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shantanu M. Adkar, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO. 266128 OF 2023 IN C.A. No. 9882/2016

List on 02.02.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)