

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 9883/2016

SHEETAL GANESH KULKARNI

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 27-05-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pravin Waman Satale, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. S.k. Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhushan, Adv.  
Ms. Priya, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Arya, Adv.  
Mr. Deepanshu Verma, Adv.  
M/s J S Wad And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21.07.2026.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIVYA BABBAR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)